
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Abbasi Ahmed RIVUS Consulting Inc ahmed@rivus.us 4105301355

Engineering, Management, 
Environmental, and 
Technology Solutions DBE, MBE

2 AbuSaad Moe Roof Raiders info@roofraidersandco.com 214-326-3106 Roofing

3 Ajunwon Akinade Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc bisalinks@bisalinks.com 9728278560

Program Management & 
Project Cost Control 
Services, Procurement & 
Supply of Power Systems 
and Construction 
Equipment DBE, MBE

4 Anderson Jason
Park Construction and 
Building Maintenance jason@parkcbm.com 2146878698

General Construction, 
Project Management, 
Security/Protection 
Services, Building 
Maintenance DBE, MBE

5 Asimenios George SC Engineers PC
george.asimenios@scengineer
spc.com 917-734-8513 CEI, Design DBE, MBE

6 Bakken Mason
First Maintenance 
Company mason@firstmaintenance.com 972-824-2670

Janitorial, Carpet and 
Window Cleaning, Floor 
Refinishing, Breakroom 
Services, Electrostatic 
Disinfecting, Pressure 
Washing

7 Bannat Sara Roof Raiders info@roofraidersandco.com 469-396-4153 Roofing

8 Barnes Sara Agent Architecture sara@agentarchitecture.co 2147750823

architecture, interior 
design, furniture design, 
site planning WBE
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9 Brigance Sallie Thryv sallie.brigance@thryv.com 214-789-1651 Digital Marketing

10 Brooks Tirsza JPMorgan Chase Bank tirsza.brooks@chase.com 817-222-7904

Financial Services, 
Business Development, 
Access to Capital, Cash 
Flow N/A

11 Brown Deven Bumble Bee Blinds
dbrown@bumblebeeblinds.co
m 469-288-3103

Indoor and Outdoor 
Window Treatments

12 Butler Sherry
Butlers Lawn & Cleaning 
LLC butler505@sbcglobal.net 4696585294 4696585294 Janitorial MBE

13 Cartwright III Roscoe
Fingerprinting Solutions 
Plus

Info@fingerprintingsolutionsplu
s.com 4697500002 4698500002

Background Checks / Drug 
Check/ Fingerprinting None

14 Cedillo Jose Quicksilver Express jcedillo@qec.com 214-397-0256 817-896-1370

DFW Courier Services to 
move urgent supplies & 
docs - car / suv / cargo van 
/ dock trucks / flat beds None

15 Chowdhury Seif SC Engineers PC
seif.chowdhury@scengineersp
c.com 5166446461 CEI, Design DBE, MBE

16 Coleman Yolanda
Regional Hispanic 
Contractors Association coleman@regionalhca.org 9725052705 81789465960 Trade Association N/A

17 Cuadrado Pedro Square Contracting Inc. pcuadrado@sqcnst.com 972-646-7570 214-507-5738 DBE

18 Del Valle Mike OCOP Express miked@ocopexpress.com 214-939-3456 972-814-2264
Office Supplies, Janitorial 
Supplies, Breakroom 

19 Demery Tammy Tammy S Demery, LLC info@tammysdemery.com 2144773992 2144773992

Program Management, 
Logistics Management, 
Consulting, & Energy WBE
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20 Echeverria Henry
Harris Miller Miller & 
Hanson Inc. (HMMH) hecheverria@hmmh.com 7143139970

Transportation planning, 
including noise and 
vibration control, air 
quality analysis, airport 
and airspace planning, and 
sustainable energy 
solutions. DBE, WBE

21 Edwards Tiawna
Blessed3gpmg@gmail.c
om Blessed3gpmg@gmail.com 6823001669 Janitorial MBE, WBE

22 Esparza Mark
First Responder 
Protective Services Mesparza@offdutytx.com 469-283-5583 Traffic control- security N/A

23 Forbes Adam IMA Financial adam.forbes@imacorp.com 972-759-3762 210-313-4704

Commercial Insurance for 
Skilled Contractors and 
General Contractors None

24 Ford Matthew Michael Baker
Matthew.Ford@mbakerintl.co
m 4698018503 Architecture Engineering None

25 Garcia Elsa Conquer Employment
elsa@conqueremploymentllc.c
om 4696719211 4696719211

Staffing, temp, temp to 
hire, direct hire, day labor, 
payroll, background check, N/A

26 Gbadebo Charles "City" Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 9725911370

Site Documentation, 
Photography, Videography, 
2D/3D laser scanning, 
Marketing Visuals, etc

27 Gibbons Rodney
Harrison Contracting 
Company

rgibbons@harrisoncontracting.
com 972-837-5343 972-800-6933

Commercial 
Painting,Facility 
Maintenance

28 Gonzalez Isaac
Dominion REI & 
construction LLC izgon_22@yahoo.com 2109497546 Construction MBE

29 Gonzalez Lydia
Latino Culinary Institute 
and Association Chef@LydiaGonzalez.com 214-704-8383 Catering & Pop Up Cafe None

30 Gossett Sonja
Vanir Construction 
Management sonja.gossett@vanir.com 9166126934

Program/Project 
Management

DBE, MBE, 
WBE
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31 Hall Vanessa

CrossRoads 
Information Technology 
Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 4693372645

AI Data and Compliance, 
Tech Education, 
Cybersecurity Services 
and Products, Professional 
Services, Program and 
Project Management. MBE, WBE

32 Herrera Rosemary Rosemary Herrera /
rosemary_herrera@us.aflac.co
m 9722675086

Voluntary Employee 
Benefits:  Disability, Life, 
Cancer, Critical Care, 
Accident & More

DBE, MBE, SBA 
(8a), WBE

33 Hess Chris MTX chris.hess@mtxb2b.com 513-532-3600

34 Hunt Octavia

Hilda Rodriguez 
Architecture/Planning/I
nteriors Ohunt@hildamrodriguez.com 214-941-2241 214-529-0286

Architecture, Interior 
Design, Space Planning MBE, WBE

35 Ibitoye Yetty Systone Iterations, LLC bd@systoneit.com 5165034144

We are a small digital 
services company 
specializing in Agile 
delivery & management, 
Product design and 
software engineering.

DBE, MBE, SBA 
(8a)

36 Johnson Jay
South West EV 
Installation Services jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle charging 
infrastructure consulting, 
design layout and 
installation. DBE

37 Johnson Josh
Goldman Sachs 10,000 
Small Businesses

josh.johnson@dallascollege.ed
u 2148605920

We help entrepreneurs 
create jobs and economic 
opportunity by providing 
access to education, 
capital and support 
services. N/A

38 Juveria Shaik Simarn Solutions skjuveria9@gmail.com 9787101254 9787101254 IT Services N/A
39 Kemp Alicia JPMorgan Chase Bank alicia.kemp@chase.com 3144775140 Business Banker N/A

40 Krehbiel Erika Simarn, LLC erika.krehbiel@simarn.com 9728873396 9728042794

Staff Augmentation, 
Workforce Management, 
Staffing & Recruiting MBE
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41 Landen Mike Austin Bridge & Road LP mlanden@austin-ind.com 2145967300 Heavy highway contractor None

42 Lawrence Shemekia
Bumble Bee Blinds of 
Frisco

slawrence@bumblebeeblinds.c
om 469-616-2899 469-525-9041

Window Treatments 
Blinds, Solar, Roller 
Shades and Drapery MBE

43 Leeper Chad MTX Group chad@mtxb2b.com 469-236-4743
AI, Data, Digital 
Transformation

44 Meruva Rajendra
Geotest Engineering, 
Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055 4699317055

Geotechnical, 
Environmental, and CMT DBE, MBE

45 Moffett Shavonne Service First Cleaning
shavonne@servicefirstcleaning
.com 312-636-6137 Commercial Cleaning

46 Moffett Leon Service First Cleaning leon@servicefirstcleaning.com 317-331-7627 Commercial Cleaning

47 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz bijith@pricesenz.com 8179833492

Custom AI and Digital 
apps, System 
Modernization, System 
integration MBE

48 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3400 414-308-4501
Small Business Banking 
and Lending N/A

49 Patel Tapan Setu Engineering, PLLC tpatel@setueng.com 682-203-1693 682-203-1693

Bridge design, Structural 
Engineering, Bridge 
Inspection DBE

50 Pitts-Bounds Dr. Lauren
Legacy Counseling & 
Life Coaching LLC lauren@drlaurendpitts.com 8335748878 8563920282

Mental health, 
relationship, personal and 
professional development 
training for groups as well 
as therapeutic services MBE

51 Register Landon Lumex Productions
landon@lumexproductions.co
m 6021409508

Drone Services - Mapping, 
Modeling, Inspections, 
Media & Advertising N/A

52 Robertson Tony Freight Book IT LLC tony@freightbookit.com 214-531-2004
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53 Rodriguez Hilda

Hilda Rodriguez 
Architecture/Planning/I
nteriors

hrodriguez@hildamrodriguez.c
om 214-941-2299 214-886-5596

Architecture, Planning, 
Interiors

54 Rosado Daniel TJC Products danrosado9@gmail.com 9724732074 6026160126

All cementitious material:  
TXDOT Approved Cement, 
Sand & Gravel.

DBE, MBE, SBA 
(8a)

55 Sadler Geselle Regions Bank geselle.sadler@regions.com 214.563.9454 214.563.9454

We partner with clients to 
provide strategic solutions 
to their banking needs. 
SBA lender. N/A

56 Schwartztrauber George
CGI Technologies and 
Solutions Inc.

george.schwartztrauber@cgi.co
m 8595529593 8595529593 IT services and software None

57 Shanel Martika Risk Control Solutions Mshanel@theriskcontrol.com 5029090347

On-site and administrative 
construction safety 
consulting services None

58 Shoura Max Stantec max.shoura@stantec.com 4802050743
Program Management, 
Project and Construction None

59 Solis Arlene RHCA arlene@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909 Chamber of Commerce N/A

60 Spann Bruce
Spann & Associates, 
LLC bspann@spannllc.com 2623451480 4147455023

Civil Engineering Design 
and Construction 
Engineering Inspection DBE

61 Spencer Samuel
HR Business Consultant 
and Business Advisor spencersamuel@outlook.com 214-727-0707 Business Advisory Services

62 Thomas Terri Chase terri.t.thomas@chase.com 972-658-0423 469-647-1404 Banking

63 Thomas Clarence Whitmore Construction
cthomas@whitmoreconstructio
n.net 214-868-7039

64 Thrailkill Preston
Denali Construction 
Services, LLC preston@denalics.com 940-977-6018

Mechanical, Electrical, 
Plumbing, Mechanical WBE

65 Thrailkill Stephen Love Field Auto stephen@standelgroup.com 2149074757 auto repair and MBE
66 Turman Brandon Bresatech

brandon.turman@bresatech.co
m 9727862157 Digital Transformation MBE, SBA (8a)

67 Villalobos Gilbert
Harrison Contracting 
Company

gvillalobos@harrisoncontractin
g.com 9726891207 Texas

Commercial and industrial 
Paint N/A

68 Watkins Andrew AACA awatkins@aacamail.com 972-772-5551 432-312-7711
AACA is a family owned 
HVAC wholesaler. We have None

69 Whitlock Shawn Valliance Bank swhitlock@v.bank 972-439-7539 Banking
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70 Xi Stephen Love Field Auto stephen@standelgroup.com 2149074757
auto repair and 
maintenance MBE
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